
LOKNAYAKJAI PRAKASH INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY
CHAPRA- 841302(Under the l)cpartntent Of Science Technology & Technical Education, Patna, Bihar)

Date:- 24, 09, 2024RefNo- 1076

Office Order
In Oltler to avoid any incidence ofragging, an anti-ragging squad has been constituted.

The duty chart

for the squad with from 23111September 2024 is given below The concernedmembers
of the

squad are directed to follow the schedule strictly in order to ensure
continuity of vigilance so that no

incidentofragging takes place in thc campus.In case any member is unable to attend his/her duty due to someunforeseen
reason, a substitutemust

be arranged by him/her with the approval ofundersigned.

s.N0

2.

4.

5.

6.

8.
9.

10.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25,

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.
34.

35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

Name of Faculty!Staff

Mr. Dharmendra Singh

Miss.Sarika Kumari
Dr. Umesh Chaudha
Mr.SudhirKumar Pande

Mr.Aiit Kurnar Chauhan
Mr. Rakesh Kumar
Mr. Aneesh Kumar M P

Mr. Vick ' Kumar
Mr. Raushan Ra'

Dr. Anurag Tiwari
Mr. Arvind Ram
Mrs. Soni •a Rohhila
Mr. Jitendra Kumar
Mr. Shakti Deo Kumar
Mr.AvinashKumar
Mr. Adi •a Ranjan
Dr. Atul Kunurr Tiwari
Dr. Ghanashyam Kumar
Praia ati

Mr. Zafar Avub Ansari

Mr. Jitendra Kumar
Mr. Sachindlü Kumar
Mr. Mmalidhar Tiwari
Mr. Sania Sharma

Mr. Navneet Kumar Singh

Mrs. Guddj Kumari

Mr. Panka• Kumar
Mr.AbhishekKunmr Paswan

Dr. Chanchal Suman

Mr.JitendraKunyu•
Biiendra Sharm

Mr. Adit 'a
Ra•

Mr.AbhishekKumar
Choube

Mr.Amar Kutnar
Mr.VaibhavMishlü

Mr. Hari Shankar

Mr. Ashish Kumar

Dr. AbhishekShanna

Dr. Shambhu Shankar
Bharti

Dr. Kumari Priti

Dr. Ru am Yadav

Mobile No.

9140307646
9205247449
9954181507
7007938701
8005169582
9162284424

8374347028
7992274025
9430535 159

9425118692

7478007288
9661846424
9155991920
8507110665
7566248301
7607102378

7651872760

8986489766
9955538885
9431493SS3
896935031
9430081085
9717126708
6202262684
7004429430
9123185449
7970829700
6201350401

9507421731
8507679489
7838506052
9508715069
9608720983
9852072227
9471088179
9711259730
7004394850
8076439525
7007230501

Desi nation

Assistant Professor

Assistant rofessor

Assistant Professor
Assistant rofessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Instructor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant rofessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor
Instructor

Assistant rofessor
Assistant rofessor
Assistant rofessor
Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor

Instructor

Instructor
Assistant Professor
Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Lab Assistant
A$ociate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant professor
Assistant Professor

CE
ME
EEE
CSE
ME
CE
ASH
EEE
CSE
EEE
ME
CSE
CSE
CSE
EEE
EEE
ASH

ASH
EEE
ME
ME
ME
EEE
ME
ME
ME
ME
CSE
EEE
ME
CE
CE
CE
CE
ME
CSE
ME
CSE
ASH
ASH

Time Duration

6:00AM To 10 AM

10:00AM to 12:00

12:00 PM to 2:00 PM

2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

4:00 PMto 6:00 PM

6:00 PMto 10:00 PM
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LOKNAYAK JAI PRAKASH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
CHAPRA- 841302

(Under the Department of Science Technology & Technical Education, Patna, Biha r )

26, // .29RefNo:- /2
Office Order

As part of our commitment to maintaining a safe and ragging-free environment students
in the hostels, we are implementing a roster schedule for late-night visits by faculty members.

Instructions for FacultyMembers:
l. Kindly report to the warden's office before beginning the visit.
2. Interact with students to ensure they are comfortable and aware of anti-ragging

policies.
3. Note any observations or issues, and report them to the Anti-Ragging Committee.
4. Ensure the visit is discreet and does not disturb students unnecessarily.

If any adjustments to the schedule are required or if you are unavailable for the assigned date,

please make arrangement and inform to Anti raging committee.

Name
Dr. Kumari Priti
Mr. Aneesh Kumar M P
Dr. Ru am Yadav
Dr. Ghanashyam Kumar
Pra•a ati
Dr. Atul Kumar Tiwari
Mr.Vaibhav Mishra
Mr.Dharmendra Sin h

Mr.Rakesh Kumar
Mr.Adit a Ra-

Mr.Abhishek Kun yar

Choube

Mr.Amar Kumar
Mrs.Soni a Rohhila
Mr.Jitendra Kumar
Mr.Sudhir Kumar Pande
Mr.Shakti Deo Kumar
Dr. Shambhu Shankar Bharti

Dr. Chanchal Suman
Mr.Raushan Ra'
Mr.Zafar A ub Ansari
Mr.AVINASH KUMAR
Mr.Adi a Ran• an
Mr.Vick kumar
Dr. Umesh Chaudha
Dr. Anura Tiwari
Mr./Vit Kumar Chauhan
Mr.Panka• kumar
Mr.Abhishek kumar Paswan
Mr.Jitendra Kumar
Mr.SachindraKumar

Mobile No.
8076439525
8374347028
7007230501

7651872760
7607102378
9608720983
9140307646

9162284424
8507679489

7838506052
9508715069
7478007288

7007938701

9155991920
7004394850
7970829700

9430535159
8986489766
8507110665
7566248301
7992274025

9954181507
9425118692
8005169582
7004429430

9123185449
9955538885
9431493883

Desi nation
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant

Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Proféssor
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Dr. Abhishek Sharma
Miss.Sarika kumati
Mr.Navneet kumar sin h

Mrs.Guddi Kumari
Dr. Kumari Priti
Mr. Aneesh Kumar M P

Dr. Ru am Yadav
Dr. Ghanashyam Kumar
Pra•a ati
Dr. Atul Kumar Tiwari
Mr.Vaibhav Mishra
Mr.Dharmendra Sin h

Mr.Rakesh Kumar
Mr.Adit a Raj

Mr.AbhishekKun lar

Choubey
Mr.Amar Kumar
Mrs.Soni a Rohhila
Mr.Jitendra Kumar
Mr.Sudhir Kumar Pande
Mr.Shakti Deo Kumar
Dr. Shambhu Shankar Bharti
Dr. Chanchal Suman
Mr.Raushan Ra'

Mr.ZafarA ub Ansari
Mr.AVINASH KUMAR
Mr.Adit a Ran-an
Mr.Vick kumar
Dr. Umesh Chaudha
Dr. Anura Tiwari
Mr.ACitKumar Chauhan
Mr.Panka• kumar

9711259730
9205247449
9717126708
6202262684
8076439525
8374347028
7007230501

7651872760
7607102378
9608720983
9140307646

9162284424
8507679489

7838506052
9508715069
7478007288
9661846424
7007938701

9155991920
7004394850
7970829700

9430535159
8986489766
8507110665
7566248301
7992274025

9954181507
9425118692
8005169582
7004429430

Associate Professor

Assistant rofessor
Assistant rofessor
Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Proféssor

Assistant professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor
Assistant rofessor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant rofessor
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